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MUNICIPAL DISTRICT OF GREENVIEW No. 16
7 S5

/ MUNICIPAL DISTRICT OF GREENVIEW NO. 16
COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE
MEETING AGENDA
Tuesday, April 16, 2024 9:00 a.m. Grande Cache Public Service
Building

#1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

CALLTO ORDER

ADOPTION OF AGENDA

MINUTES

DELEGATION

NEW BUSINESS

CLOSED SESSION

9:05 a.m.

9:20 a.m.

9:35a.m.

9:50 a.m.

Grande Cache, Alberta

3.1 Committee of the Whole Meeting minutes held February 20, 3
2024.

3.2 Business Arising from the Minutes

4.1 Grande Cache RCMP Delegation 8
4.2 Hinton Friendship Centre Society Delegation 10
4.3 Swan City Snowmobile Club Delegation 84
4.4 TERIC Power Delegation 99
5.1 Procedural Bylaw Discussion 119
5.2 Action List 137

6.1 Skidsteer Attachment Device
Disclosure Harmful to Business Interests of a Third Party
Section 16, FOIP

6.2 Surplus Land Offer
Disclosure Harmful to Intergovernmental Relations



6.3 Grant Application Review
Disclosure Harmful to Business Interests of a Third Party
Section 16, FOIP
#7 ADJOURNMENT
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