COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE MEETING AGENDA

Tuesday, April 16, 2024			9:00 a.m. Grande Cache Publ	
			Gran	Building ade Cache, Alberta
#1	CALL TO ORDER	₹		
#2	ADOPTION OF	AGENDA		
#3	MINUTES		3.1 Committee of the Whole Meeting minutes held Febra2024.	ruary 20, 3
			3.2 Business Arising from the Minutes	
#4	DELEGATION	9:05 a.m.	4.1 Grande Cache RCMP Delegation	8
		9:20 a.m.	4.2 Hinton Friendship Centre Society Delegation	10
		9:35 a.m.	4.3 Swan City Snowmobile Club Delegation	84
		9:50 a.m.	4.4 TERIC Power Delegation	99
#5	NEW BUSINESS			
			5.1 Procedural Bylaw Discussion	119
			5.2 Action List	137
#6	CLOSED SESSIO	N		
			6.1 Skidsteer Attachment Device Disclosure Harmful to Business Interests of a Third F Section 16, FOIP	^o arty
			6.2 Surplus Land Offer Disclosure Harmful to Intergovernmental Relations	

6.3 Grant Application Review Disclosure Harmful to Business Interests of a Third Party Section 16, FOIP

#7 ADJOURNMENT